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PowerBar Trail Race 4.5 Mile Results 2004

Fullname
Thomas Velletri
Gary Barno
White Jenn
Mark Harrison
William Koenig
Joe Abernethy
Kyle Inda
Chris Barry
Andrew DeHaas
Patrick Moran
David Snyder
Kevin Buyck
Bob Stewart
Joseph Hibbard
Rick Bennett
Virginia Desens
Lisa Abbott
Kevin Clary
Roger Lehman
Patti Randall
Wayne Ratowski
Joanna Lee
Jessica Silva
Whitney Reed
Robert Marino
George DeHaas
Darcy Moschenross
Paul Conlon
Amy Lembo
Mary Keller
Michelle Wolniewicz

Age

34
40
23
49
43
61
29
52
57
32
48
38
34
38
42
30
35
47
56
29
61
23
22
22
52
24
23
46
39
58
46

Gender TotalTm

M 0:34:36

M 0:37:26
Female 0:37:29
0:38:09
0:38:48
0:39:15
0:39:16
0:39:18
0:39:28
0:39:51
0:40:26
0:43:22
0:43:43
0:44:47
0:44:57
0:45:03
0:45:35
0:46:24
0:46:57
0:48:35
0:49:33
0:52:10
0:54:25
0:54:25
0:54:47
0:55:36
0:56:21
0:57:13
1:00:27
1:00:28
1:09:18
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Track Timing
The Netherlands

City
Brockport
Rochester
Fairport
W. Henrietta
Pittsford
Bloomfield
Naples
Newark
Manlius
Rochester
Pittsford
Webster
Conesus
Canandaigua
Webster
Williamson
Penfield
Pavilion
Honeoye
Rochester
Canton
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Shortsville
East Rochester
West Hartford
Naples
Webster
Rochester
Alden

State

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
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